РЕЗЕРВНИ ДЕЛОВИ
ФРЕЗА
RBS-350-PRO
ФРЕЗА
2 RADEK
Motor
Model: YE3-112M-2
Rated Voltage: 380V   50Hz
Rated Current: 7.8A
Power: 4kW
RPM: 2890rpm
Motor V-Belt Pulley
Diameter / Small: 150mm
Diameter / Medium: 200mm
Diameter / Large: 235mm
V-Belt
Brand: Mitsuboshi
Model: A-38
Width: 12.5
Cross Section Angle: 40 degrees
Height / Thickness: 9mm
RBS-350-PRO
3RADEK
Spindle V-Belt Pulley
Diameter / Small : 85mm
Diameter / Large:  105mm
Threaded Rod for Spindle Height Adjustment
Rod Diameter: 30mm
Travel Distance:  120mm
Threaded Rod Worm Drive Mechanism
ФРЕЗА
4 RADEK
Power Button
Main Power Button
 Type: 3 position Rotary Switch
 Power: 4kw
 Rated current: 10A
 Rated voltage: 380AC
 Rated Voltage: 660V
E-Stop Button
 Brand: Kndele
 Type: LA167-D8-11ZS
Start Button
 Brand: Kndele
 Type: LA167-D8-11ZS
5RADEK
RBS-350-PRO
Stop Button
 Brand: Kndele
 Type: LA167-D8-11ZS
Power Lamp
 Type: AD16-22D/S
 Model: LED Signal Lamp
 Voltage: AC 380V
 Current: < 20mA
Spindle Height Adjustment Handle
Spindle Shaft Housing
ФРЕЗА
6 RADEK
Fence (x2)
Height: 120mm
Width: 37mm
Length 1: 350mm
Length 2:  400mm
Work Table
Width: 650mm
Length: 990mm
Spindle Head
Diameter 1: 98mm
Diameter 2: 50mm
Cabinet Handle
7RADEK
RBS-350-PRO
Spindle Speed Regulation Handle
Spindle Break Mechanism
WOODWORKING AND
METALWORKING MACHINES
Web
Facebook
radek.macedonia
Instagram
radek_woodworking_machines
Startuvaj.mk
YouTube
radek woodworking machines
GOOGLE MAPS:
RADEK WOODWORKING
MACHINES
РАБОТНО ВРЕМЕ
КОНТАКТ
Информации: +389 70 215 994
Продажен салон: 02 3095 002
Сервис: +389 71 270 963
Е-маил: info@radek.com.mk
Вебсајт: www.radek.com.mk
Адреса: Јадранска Магистрала 71б Скопје
(Качанички пат, Индустриска зона Визбегово)
Понеделник - Петок: 09:00-17:00
Сабота: 09:00-14:00